ALASKA 11.04 - 11.10.2024

Swalling
General Starner Bridge at 20520 Starner Street, P
Contractors Peters Creek Anchorage, AK, 99567 11/5/2024 920 PileDriving
LLC
: Western North Slope, N
Nanug Inc Willow Development Nuigsut, AK, 99789 11/8/2024 2520 PileDriving
Brice Inc Brice Inc Warehouse 1725 Badgerioad 11/4/2024 1243 General Contractor

North Pole, AK, 99705



PILEDRIVERS 11.04 -11.10.2024

Kiewit 3838 West Marginal
Infrastructure  Kiewit Marine Yard Way Southwest, 11/4/2024 196 PileDriving
West Co Seattle, WA, 98106
34885 North
Morgan

Honeyman Road,
Scappoose, OR,
97056

Millwright Cal Portland 11/5/2024 196 Other

Service Inc



WESTERN WA 11.04 - 11.10.2024

6170 East Lake

Corti Sammamish Parkwa
Construction  Starbucks #3315 Y 11/4/2024 206 Wood Framing
Inc Southeast, Issaquah,
WA, 98029
Pacific Cabinets MSOcr:ciﬁeRif;CZ;iry 2409 22nd Avenue Cabinet Installation
: East, Seattle, WA, 11/4/2024 206 ’
Inc and Expansion- 98112 Structural Insulated Panels
Seattle Schools CWA
Acoustical Microsoft Bldg. K- 16301 Northeast 36th
Desian Inc Chelan Village Way, Redmond, WA, 11/6/2024 206 Acoustical
g Building 1 98052
. Commercial - Concrete,
Andersen Yesler Terrace Block 841 South Washington Concrete - Horizontal Decks
6.6 Juniper Street, Seattle, WA, 11/4/2024 206 . '
Structures LLC Concrete - VerticalConcrete,
Apartment 98104

Wood Framing



Andersen VWCA 1118 5th Avenue, 11/7/2024 506 Doors & Hardware, Millwork

Structures LLC Seattle, WA, 98101 Installation, Wood Framing
Lydig Sg?ﬁorgr:gcs:cn J =52 Soilfisest vl Commercial - Concrete
Construction TSNS Mall Way, Everett, WA, 11/5/2024 206 '
Inc Communications 98204 General Contractor

Center

3301 South Horton

& K L iser i M [E2 Street, Seattle, WA, 11/4/2024 206  Drywall, Metal Stud/Framing

Inc Learning Addition 08144
2318 Northwest .
oo SN ot S et 111412024 206 e T D
Batly > WA, 98107
Conco Cement 616 Battery St, .
e 616 Battery Seattle, WA 98121 11/4/2024 206 Commercial - Concrete

37500 Southeast
KHS&S Snoqualmle.Casmo North Benld Way, 11/4/2024 506 General Contr?’ictor, Metal
Contractors Inc Expansion Snoqualmie, WA, Framing
98065

Commercial - Concrete,
Concrete - Horizontal Decks,
3322 Broadway, Concrete - VerticalConcrete,
Everett, WA, 98201 11/6/2024 206 Doors & Hardware, Drywall,
General Contractor, Metal

Stud/Framing

BNBuilders Inc ~ Compass Health



BNBuilders Inc

Howard S
Wright, a
Balfour Beatty
Company

Sellen
Construction

Lease Crutcher
Lewis WA LLC

Lease Crutcher
Lewis WA LLC

Olympic
Interiors Inc

Sessler Inc

Cornerstone
General
Contractors Inc

Newport High School

BN Builders Office Tl
(DT Zone $1.50)

2815 Elliott Avenue,
Seattle, WA, 98121

1301 16th Street Ave

Project Borealis W. Renton, WA, 98057

3400 California Avenue
Southwest, Seattle,
WA, 98116

VMFH West Seattle
Clinic

Maywood Hills
Elementary School-
Progressive Design

Build

19502 108th Ave NE,
Bothell, WA, 9801 1

Kenmore Elementary
Renovation and
Addition

19121 71st Avenue
Northeast, Kenmore, ,

1646 123rd Avenue
Northeast, Bellevue,
WA, 98005

37500 Southeast

North Bend Way,

Snoqualmie, WA,
98065

Snowflake Office -
Floors 1,2, 4 &5

Snogualmie Casino
Expansion

4333 Factoria
Boulevard Southeast,
Bellevue, WA, 98006

11/4/2024

11/4/2024

11/4/2024

11/4/2024

11/6/2024

11/5/2024

11/5/2024

11/5/2024

206

206

206

206

206

206

206

206

Wood Framing

Commercial - Concrete,
Demolition

Doors & Hardware, General
Contractor

General Contractor, Wood
Framing

Commercial - Concrete,
General Contractor, Wood
Framing

Metal Stud/Framing

Drywall, Metal Stud/Framing

Commercial - Concrete,
General Contractor



GL Systems Inc  Ericsson Bellevue

Forma
Construction
Company

Fishermen's Terminal

Amazon Blackfoot
(DTZone $1.50)

Gordon Brown
Associates Inc

Dave Osborne

Construction David Yurman (DT

Contracting Inc A

Hudson Bay Bellevue 600
Insulation (DTZone $1.50)
Children's Hospital

Health Science
ISECInC 5 jiding (DTZone

$1.50)
Foust Microsoft Building R -

Fabrication Co The Square
Multicare Mary

AIIGREITSON e o Gl

ClgE Hospital
G K Knutson Evergreen
Inc Elementary School

3535 Factoria
Boulevard Southeast,
Bellevue, WA, 98006

3919 18th Avenue
West, Seattle, WA,
98119

1918 8th Avenue,
Seattle, WA, 98101

212 Bellevue Square,
Bellevue, WA, 98004

600 108th Avenue
Northeast, Bellevue,
WA, 98004

1916 Boren Avenue,
Seattle, WA, 98101

3009 157th Place
Northeast, Redmond,
WA, 98052

314 Martin Luther King

Junior Way, Tacoma,
WA, 98405

1311 172nd Street
East, Spanaway, ,

11/5/2024

11/6/2024

11/5/2024

11/6/2024

11/4/2024

11/6/2024

11/4/2024

11/4/2024

11/4/2024

206

206

206

206

206

206

206

360

360

Acoustical

Commercial - Concrete,
General Contractor, Wood
Framing

Drywall, Metal Stud/Framing

Commercial Fixtures,
Millwork Installation

Insulation

Commercial - Concrete

Millwright

Metal Framing

Drywall, Metal Stud/Framing



River Ridge High 350 River Ridge Drive

GK P|<:Cutson School Modernization Southeast, Lacey, WA,
& Additions 98513
G K Knutson PSE Operational 325 Toad Road
Inc Training Center Norihwest, Puyallup,
g WA, 98371
Interwest N Charles Porter Ave,
Construction Oak H;;t;c;r Navy Oak Harbor, WA,
Inc 98277

I-5, NB Marine View
Guy F Atkinson  Drive to SR 529 -
Construction Corridor &
LLC Interchange
Improvements Project

5100 SR 529,
Marysville, WA, 98270

Ward Henshaw Reservoir 3
Construction  Replacement Phase
Co. Inc 1

6107 Berkshire Drive,
Everett, WA, 98203

11/4/2024

11/4/2024

11/4/2024

11/4/2024

11/5/2024

360

360

425

425

425

Drywall, Metal Stud/Framing

Acoustical, Drywall, Drywall
Com, Insulation, Metal
Stud/Framing, Siding, Taping

Commercial - Concrete,
Other

Heavy-Highway-Bridge

Commercial - Concrete



OREGON/SWWA 11.04 - 11.10.2024

Project Name Project Address Job Start date

11/4/2024

Western VADATA Amazon 5 1870 South 1st Street,

Partitions Inc building campus ~ Hermiston, OR, 97838

Swinerton 18208 Southeast 1st

, Hewlett Packard Wav Street, Vancouver, WA,
Builders Inc.

98684

1621 Southwest
Press Blocks Tower Taylor Street, Portland,
OR, 97205

Anning-Johnson
Company

PORTLAND ART 1219 Southwest Park
MUSEUM/ROTHKO  Avenue, Portland, OR,
PAVILLION 97205

MA Mortenson
Company

4460 Northeast
Century Boulevard,
Hillsboro, OR, 97124

Addition & Remodel
commercial Project
#22055010

MA Mortenson
Company

11/6/2024

11/5/2024

11/4/2024

11/4/2024

503

503

503

503

503

Metal Stud/Framing

General Contractor, Metal
Stud/Framing, Other, Water
Proof, Wood Framing

Metal Framing, Metal
Stud/Framing

Commercial - Concrete,
Concrete - Horizontal Decks,
Concrete - VerticalConcrete,

General Contractor

Commercial - Concrete,
Wood Framing



2500 Country Club
Road, Lake Oswego, 11/4/2024 503 Commercial - Concrete
OR, 97034

Van Lom Lake Oswego Junior
Concrete Inc High

13000 Southwest 2nd
Street, Beaverton, OR, 11/4/2024 503 Fire Proof
97005

Fred Shearer &  Beaverton High
Sons Inc School

3100 Northeast Shute
Intel Road, Hillsboro, OR, 11/4/2024 503 Metal Stud/Framing
97124

Performance
Contracting Inc

LOIIIER PDX Terminal Core , Portland, OR, 97218  11/7/2024 General Contractor
Structures Inc

8775 Southwest

Skyline . .
Construction Floor & Decor TuaIatm—She.rvvood 11/4/2024 503 Drywall, |nsu|atpn, Metal
. Road, Tualatin, OR, Stud/Framing

Services LLC

97062



Kiewit CSVLA%?I'AEB\JVA A'?'II;\F:D 5001 North Columbia
Infrastructure Boulevard, Portland, 11/5/2024 503 Commercial - Concrete
West Co VREAMIENU FLUANT OR, 97203
' STEP PROJECT '

16790 Northeast

MCkIEEtCry co Mckinstry Shop ~ Mason Street, Portland,  11/5/2024 503 Comvrcs(r)cdlallzr—afnci):crete,
OR, 97230 g
. Penisula Park 700 North Rosa parks
Mckinstry Co .
Community Center Way, Portland, OR, 11/5/2024 503 General Contractor
LLC
Upgrade 97217

S+B James Shop 5195 Table Rock
(Office Trailer Road, Central Point, 11/4/2024 541 Wood Framing
Renovation) OR, 97502

S & B James
Construction






