## ALASKA 11.04 - 11.10.2024

Contractor	Project Name	Project Address	Job Start date	Local	Scopes
Swalling General Contractors LLC	Starner Bridge at Peters Creek	20520 Starner Street, Anchorage, AK, 99567	11/5/2024	2520	PileDriving
Nanuq Inc	Willow Development	Western North Slope, Nuiqsut, AK, 99789	11/8/2024	2520	PileDriving
Brice Inc	Brice Inc Warehouse	1725 Badger Road, North Pole, AK, 99705	11/4/2024	1243	General Contractor

## PILEDRIVERS 11.04 - 11.10.2024

Contractor	Project Name	Project Address	Job Start date	Local	Scopes
Kiewit Infrastructure West Co	Kiewit Marine Yard	3838 West Marginal Way Southwest, Seattle, WA, 98106	11/4/2024	196	PileDriving
Morgan Millwright Service Inc	Cal Portland	34885 North Honeyman Road, Scappoose, OR, 97056	11/5/2024	196	Other

## WESTERN WA 11.04 - 11.10.2024

Contractor	Project Name	Project Address	Job Start date	Local	Scopes
Corti Construction Inc	Starbucks #3315	6170 East Lake Sammamish Parkway Southeast, Issaquah, WA, 98029	11/4/2024	206	Wood Framing
Pacific Cabinets Inc	Montlake Elementary School Renovation and Expansion- Seattle Schools CWA	2409 22nd Avenue East, Seattle, WA, 98112	11/4/2024	206	Cabinet Installation, Structural Insulated Panels
Acoustical Design Inc	Microsoft Bldg. K - Chelan Village Building 1	16301 Northeast 36th Way, Redmond, WA, 98052	11/6/2024	206	Acoustical
Andersen Structures LLC	Yesler Terrace Block 6.6 Juniper Apartment	841 South Washington Street, Seattle, WA, 98104	11/4/2024	206	Commercial - Concrete, Concrete - Horizontal Decks, Concrete - VerticalConcrete, Wood Framing

Andersen Structures LLC	YWCA	1118 5th Avenue, Seattle, WA, 98101	11/7/2024	206	Doors & Hardware, Millwork Installation, Wood Framing
Lydig Construction Inc	Snohomish County 911 Emergency Communications Center	332 Southwest Everett Mall Way, Everett, WA, 98204	11/5/2024	206	Commercial - Concrete, General Contractor
G K Knutson Inc	John Muir ES Learning Addition	3301 South Horton Street, Seattle, WA, 98144	11/4/2024	206	Drywall, Metal Stud/Framing
Conco Cement Company	24th & Market Development	2318 Northwest Market Street, Seattle, WA, 98107	11/4/2024	206	Concrete - Horizontal Decks, Concrete - VerticalConcrete
Conco Cement Company	616 Battery	616 Battery St, Seattle, WA, 98121	11/4/2024	206	Commercial - Concrete
KHS&S Contractors Inc	Snoqualmie Casino Expansion	37500 Southeast North Bend Way, Snoqualmie, WA, 98065	11/4/2024	206	General Contractor, Metal Framing
BNBuilders Inc	Compass Health	3322 Broadway, Everett, WA, 98201	11/6/2024	206	Commercial - Concrete, Concrete - Horizontal Decks, Concrete - VerticalConcrete, Doors & Hardware, Drywall, General Contractor, Metal Stud/Framing

BNBuilders Inc	BN Builders Office TI (DT Zone \$1.50)	2815 Elliott Avenue, Seattle, WA, 98121	11/4/2024	206	Wood Framing
Howard S Wright, a Balfour Beatty Company	Project Borealis	1301 16th Street Ave W, Renton, WA, 98057	11/4/2024	206	Commercial - Concrete, Demolition
Sellen Construction	VMFH West Seattle Clinic	3400 California Avenue Southwest, Seattle, WA, 98116	11/4/2024	206	Doors & Hardware, General Contractor
Lease Crutcher Lewis WA LLC	Maywood Hills Elementary School- Progressive Design Build	19502 108th Ave NE, Bothell, WA, 98011	11/4/2024	206	General Contractor, Wood Framing
Lease Crutcher Lewis WA LLC	Kenmore Elementary Renovation and Addition	19121 71st Avenue Northeast, Kenmore, ,	11/6/2024	206	Commercial - Concrete, General Contractor, Wood Framing
Olympic Interiors Inc	Snowflake Office - Floors 1, 2, 4 & 5	1646 123rd Avenue Northeast, Bellevue, WA, 98005	11/5/2024	206	Metal Stud/Framing
Sessler Inc	Snoqualmie Casino Expansion	37500 Southeast North Bend Way, Snoqualmie, WA, 98065	11/5/2024	206	Drywall, Metal Stud/Framing
Cornerstone General Contractors Inc	Newport High School	4333 Factoria Boulevard Southeast, Bellevue, WA, 98006	11/5/2024	206	Commercial - Concrete, General Contractor

GL Systems Inc	Ericsson Bellevue	3535 Factoria Boulevard Southeast, Bellevue, WA, 98006	11/5/2024	206	Acoustical
Forma Construction Company	Fishermen's Terminal	3919 18th Avenue West, Seattle, WA, 98119	11/6/2024	206	Commercial - Concrete, General Contractor, Wood Framing
Gordon Brown Associates Inc	Amazon Blackfoot (DTZone \$1.50)	1918 8th Avenue, Seattle, WA, 98101	11/5/2024	206	Drywall, Metal Stud/Framing
Dave Osborne Construction Contracting Inc	David Yurman (DT Zone \$1.50	212 Bellevue Square, Bellevue, WA, 98004	11/6/2024	206	Commercial Fixtures, Millwork Installation
Hudson Bay Insulation	Bellevue 600 (DTZone \$1.50)	600 108th Avenue Northeast, Bellevue, WA, 98004	11/4/2024	206	Insulation
ISEC Inc	Children's Hospital Health Science Building (DTZone \$1.50)	1916 Boren Avenue, Seattle, WA, 98101	11/6/2024	206	Commercial - Concrete
Foust Fabrication Co	Microsoft Building R - The Square	3009 157th Place Northeast, Redmond, WA, 98052	11/4/2024	206	Millwright
Anning-Johnson Company	Multicare Mary Bridge Children's Hospital	314 Martin Luther King Junior Way, Tacoma, WA, 98405	11/4/2024	360	Metal Framing
G K Knutson Inc	Evergreen Elementary School	1311 172nd Street East, Spanaway, ,	11/4/2024	360	Drywall, Metal Stud/Framing

G K Knutson Inc	River Ridge High School Modernization & Additions	350 River Ridge Drive Southeast, Lacey, WA, 98513	11/4/2024	360	Drywall, Metal Stud/Framing
G K Knutson Inc	PSE Operational Training Center	325 Todd Road Northwest, Puyallup, WA, 98371	11/4/2024	360	Acoustical, Drywall, Drywall Com, Insulation, Metal Stud/Framing, Siding, Taping
Interwest Construction Inc	Oak Harbor Navy Base	N Charles Porter Ave, Oak Harbor, WA, 98277	11/4/2024	425	Commercial - Concrete, Other
Guy F Atkinson Construction LLC	I-5, NB Marine View Drive to SR 529 - Corridor & Interchange Improvements Project	5100 SR 529, Marysville, WA, 98270	11/4/2024	425	Heavy-Highway-Bridge
Ward Henshaw Construction Co. Inc	Reservoir 3 Replacement Phase 1	6107 Berkshire Drive, Everett, WA, 98203	11/5/2024	425	Commercial - Concrete

## OREGON/SWWA 11.04 - 11.10.2024

Contractor	Project Name	Project Address	Job Start date	Local	Scopes
Western Partitions Inc	VADATA Amazon 5 building campus	1870 South 1st Street, Hermiston, OR, 97838	11/4/2024	503	Metal Stud/Framing
Swinerton Builders Inc.	Hewlett Packard Wav	18208 Southeast 1st Street, Vancouver, WA, 98684	11/6/2024	503	General Contractor, Metal Stud/Framing, Other, Water Proof, Wood Framing
Anning-Johnson Company	Press Blocks Tower	1621 Southwest Taylor Street, Portland, OR, 97205	11/5/2024	503	Metal Framing, Metal Stud/Framing
MA Mortenson Company	PORTLAND ART MUSEUM/ROTHKO PAVILLION	1219 Southwest Park Avenue, Portland, OR, 97205	11/4/2024	503	Commercial - Concrete, Concrete - Horizontal Decks, Concrete - VerticalConcrete, General Contractor
MA Mortenson Company	Addition & Remodel commercial Project #22055010	4460 Northeast Century Boulevard, Hillsboro, OR, 97124	11/4/2024	503	Commercial - Concrete, Wood Framing

Van Lom Concrete Inc	Lake Oswego Junior High	2500 Country Club Road, Lake Oswego, OR, 97034	11/4/2024	503	Commercial - Concrete
Fred Shearer & Sons Inc	Willamette Water Supply System Treatment Plant	21309 Southwest 124th Avenue, Tualatin, OR, 97062	11/4/2024	503	Metal Stud/Framing
Fred Shearer & Sons Inc	Beaverton High School	13000 Southwest 2nd Street, Beaverton, OR, 97005	11/4/2024	503	Fire Proof
Pence/Kelly Construction LLC	Oregon State Capitol	900 Court Street Northeast, Salem, OR, 97301	11/6/2024	503	Commercial - Concrete
Performance Contracting Inc	Intel	3100 Northeast Shute Road, Hillsboro, OR, 97124	11/4/2024	503	Metal Stud/Framing
Advanced Technology Group	ADI	14320 Southwest Jenkins Road, Beaverton, OR, 97005	11/4/2024	503	CleanRoom, General Contractor
Hoffman Structures Inc	PDX Terminal Core	, Portland, OR, 97218	11/7/2024	503	General Contractor
ISEC Inc	PDX Terminal Core	, Portland, OR, 97218	11/4/2024	503	Doors & Hardware, Wood Framing
Skyline Construction Services LLC	Floor & Decor	8775 Southwest Tualatin-Sherwood Road, Tualatin, OR, 97062	11/4/2024	503	Drywall, Insulation, Metal Stud/Framing

Brockamp & Jaeger Inc	PGE Wilsonville	9480 Boeckman Road, Wilsonville, OR, 97070	11/4/2024	503	Commercial - Concrete, Commercial - Framing, Wood Framing
Kiewit Infrastructure West Co.	COLUMBIA BLVD WASTEWATER TREAMENT PLANT STEP PROJECT	5001 North Columbia Boulevard, Portland, OR, 97203	11/5/2024	503	Commercial - Concrete
Gonsalves & Santucci Inc. dba Conco	Terminal 1	255 West Columbia Way, Vancouver, WA, 98660	11/4/2024	503	Commercial - Concrete
Mckinstry Co LLC	Mckinstry Shop	16790 Northeast Mason Street, Portland, OR, 97230	11/5/2024	503	Commercial - Concrete, Wood Framing
Mckinstry Co LLC	1625 Down River	1625 Down River Drive, Woodland, WA, 98674	11/5/2024	503	General Contractor
Mckinstry Co LLC	Penisula Park Community Center Upgrade	700 North Rosa parks Way, Portland, OR, 97217	11/5/2024	503	General Contractor
Mid Valley Commercial Construction Inc	UO Knight Campus (KCASI) Phase 2	1475 Franklin Boulevard, Eugene, OR, 97403	11/4/2024	541	Acoustical, Drywall
S & B James Construction	S+B James Shop (Office Trailer Renovation)	5195 Table Rock Road, Central Point, OR, 97502	11/4/2024	541	Wood Framing

Lease Crutcher Lewis LLC 727	727 South Wahanna S Wahanna Road, Seaside, OR, 97138	11/4/2024	541	General Contractor
------------------------------	------------------------------------------------------------	-----------	-----	--------------------